D
esign &
 P
hotography by P
inpoint C
reative > Tel: 0
1
2

EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
EZ & HDG 1
MC30100 30mm x 100mm
MC30150 30mm x 150mm
MC30200 30mm x 200mm
MC30300 30mm x 300mm
MC5550 55mm x 50mm
MC55100 55mm x 100mm
MC55150 55mm x 150mm
MC55200 55mm x 200mm
MC55300 55mm x 300mm
MC55400 55mm x 400mm
MC55450 55mm x 450mm
MC55500 55mm x 500mm
MC55600 55mm x 600mm
MC106100 106mm x 100mm
MC106150 106mm x 150mm
MC106200 106mm x 200mm
MC106300 106mm x 300mm
MC106400 106mm x 400mm
MC106450 106mm x 450mm
MC106500 106mm x 500mm
MC106600 106mm x 600mm
PG 1
Cable tray divider
MCD30 30mm x 3m
PG 1

Description Tray Width
300mm
Finish
HDG
MCHDB420 Heavy duty bracket 400mm HDG
MCHDB470 Heavy duty bracket 450mm HDG
MCHDB520 Heavy duty bracket 500mm HDG
MCHDB620 Heavy duty bracket 600mm HDG
MCCB100
Code No
Cantilever bracket
Description Tray Width
100mm
Finish
PG
MCCB150 Cantilever bracket 150mm PG
MCCB200 Cantilever bracket 200mm PG
MCCB300 Cantilever bracket 300mm PG
MCCB400 Cantilever bracket 400mm PG
Sales e-mail: sales@marcocableman.co.uk Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 7212 13
Pack Size
Pack Size
Pack SizeNEW